ELFORD , LAURA
ELLIOTT, STEPHEN T.
EPLIN , DONALD
ERWIN, TERRY E.
ESTEPP , RONALD
EVANS, JAMES B.
EVANS , MARK

EWING , EDWARD
EYERMAN , DAVID
FARLEY , SHAWN
FERGUSON, JEFFERY T.
FERGUSON , PATRICK
FETCH , MICHAEL
FIELDS , CHRISTOPHER
FIELDS , DONALD
FIGGINS, JR. JON C.
FIRMAN , JEFF
FITZPATRICK | WILLIAM
FLETCHER , JEFFERY
FORST , JAMES
FOSTER , MARK
FOWLER , MICHAEL
FRITZ , CHARLES
FULCHER Il , GEORGE
FULLER, DARREN G.
FUNK , SHAWN

FUNX Il , ROBERT
GAAL , RICHARD
GABER, DONALD E.
GALL , LEO
GALLOWAY , JOHN
GARRIOTT , IAN
GEITTER , JEFFREY
GEROLD , DAVID
GIBBONS , EDWARD
GILMAN, JOSHUA M.
GIVEN , PAUL
GOODWIN, MICHAEL J.
GRANEY , KEITH
GRAY , JAMES

GREEN , CRAIG
GREEN , DAVID
GREINER , DANIEL
GREINER , GARY
GROFF, BRYAN
GROOM, MATTHEW
GUROY, JOHN R.
HADLEY , BRYANT
HAGAN, JOHN P.
HAILE , ANTHONY
HAIR , ROBERT
HALFHILL , DONALD
HALL , DAVID

HALL , WILLIAM T.
HAMILTON , BLIGHT
HAMILTON , GARY
HAMILTON , MATTHEW
HAPP , JEFFREY
HARDING, RICHARD L.
HARRINGTON, ANTHONY
HARROW , LARRY
HAWS |, JESSE
HAWTHORN , MARC
HAYS , MICHAEL
HAYWORTH , ROBY

005537 MIRAGE DR

000498 EASTPOINTE LAKE DR

003138 GREYFOX DR
004786 DEEDS RD
005479 HYDE PARK DR

005388 BLACKHAWK FOREST DR

002815 CASTLEWOCD RD
000780 MILLWINDCTE.
000698 HANFORD ST
003882 SANDSTONE CR
013081 CENTERVILLARD
005800 GREGG RD
003500 ULINDSTROM DR
008016 CRETE LN
001823 HOLLY RIDGE RD
004160 THORNVILLE RD
003002 GLENLOCHCIR
003390 BRUCE AV
000241  N.HIGH ST
000616 MARBURN DR
004560 ARROWHEAD DR
000527 ELSMERE ST
001513 HINER RD
002375 HARDESTY DR
00119 RIVERTRAILCT
001763 PLEASANTVIEW DR
002080 ASHCREEK AV
008804 STRICKLER RO
003015 PARKSIDE RD
001724 AUDREY RD
000044 BRENTON DR
000935 MONTROSE AV
006405 WESTBROOK PL
00603¢ MOORE RD
00283¢ MAYWQOOD RD
004525 PARSONS AVE
000271 FLORENCE DR
062496 STONELEIGHCT

000076 E DCMINION BLVD

000659 LINDRIDGE DR
007844 TRIBUTARY LN
016702 TURNEY CALDWELL
004942 LARWELL DR
024405 US 36 wW

000267 HIGHLAND AV
002868 BRYDEN RD

005342 NECTARLN

005525 BLUE ASH RD
002618 FLORIBUNDA DR
000310 CHATTERLY LN
000242 LANSDOWNE AV
007599 STAHL RD

002869 JOHNSTOWN ALEXANDRIA RD
000945 HIDDEN COVE WY
005391 BLUE ASH RD
002268 WALKER RD
001447 EBERLEAVISTA DR
007640 ASHWORTH PL
010900 168TH RD

003132  PINE VALLEY RD
000741 MCDONALD PL
001748 RANSBURG AV
001438 LEONARD RD
001085 VENETIAN WA
001087 MELWOOD DR

HILLIARD
BLACKLICK
GAHANNA
GRANVILLE
HILLIARD
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
COLUMBUS
POWELL
GALENA

WEST JEFFERSON
COLUMBUS
BLACKLICK
COLUMBUS
RUSHVILLE
DUBLIN

GROVE CITY
BALTIMCRE
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
COLUMBUS
ORIENT
coLumMBUS
GROVE CITY
LANCASTER
LEWIS CENTER
AMANDA
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
ASHVILLE
BEXLEY
WORTHINGTON
DELAWARE
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
PICKERINGTON
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
GALLOWAY
REYNOLDSBURG
CIRCLEVILLE
COLUMBUS
MILFORD CENTER
WORTHINGTON
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
CCLUMBUS
GAHANNA
ORIENT,
ALEXANDRIA
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
STQUTSVILLE
COLUMBUS
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS
BALTIMORE
GAHANNA
COLUMBUS

43026 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payrell Ded.
43023 Payrell Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43208 Payroell Ded.
43082 Payroll Ded.
43206 Payroll Ded.
43065 Payroll Ded.
43021 Payroll Ded.
43162 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
43219 Payroll Ded.
43150 Payrell Ded.
43017 Payrcll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43105 Payroll Ded.
43214 Paytoll Ded.
43112 Payroll Ded.
43206 Payroll Ded.
43146 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded,
43123 Payroll Ded
43130 Payroll Ded.
43035 Payroll Ded.
43102 Payroll Ded.
43204 Payroll Ded.
43224 Payroll Ded.
43103 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43015 Payroll Ded,
43223 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43016 Payroll Ded.
43214 Payroli Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
430688 Payroll Ded.
43113 Payroll Ded.
43220 Payroll Ded.
43045 Payroli Ded.
43085 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43207 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43216 Payroli Ded.,
43001 Payroli Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43235 Payroll Ded.
43154 Payroll Ded,
43219 Payrell Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43223 Payrcll Ded.
43105 Payrcll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43228 Payroll Ded.

6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
622
622
6/22
622
6/22
6/22
8/22
6/22
6/22
6122
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
822
B/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6122
6/22
6/22
8/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22
6/22

5.00
10.00
5.00
0.00
4.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
500
500
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00

0.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
21.00
16.00
10.0C
0.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
0.00
10.00
0.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
16.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
20.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

720
7120
7120
7720
7720
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7120
7720
7120
7120
7720
7/20
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7/20
720
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7/20
7120
7120
720
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
7120
720
7120
720
7120
7120
7520
77120
7720
7120
7120
7120
77120

5.00
10.00
5.00
20,00
4.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
5.00

10.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
21.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
20.00

1.00
10.00
5.00
2,00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

817
817
817
8Nz
817
817
87
817
817
817
817
817
8/17
817
817
817
8n7
817
817
B/17
8/17
B/17
8nv
8y
817
817
B8M7
B8N17
B17
817
817
817
817
817
817
817
8/17
B8i17
87
817
8/17
817
817
87
M7
8/17
817
87
87
8/17
8/17
817
817
B/7
817
817
817
817
817
8nv
817
817
817
817
817

10.00

10.00
2.00
10.00
20,00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
20.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

9/t4
9714
9/14
9/14
9714
9/14
914
9/14
a9/14
a4
a4
914
9114
9/14
a/14
914
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
g/14
914
914
9/i4
9/14
914
914
914
914
9/t4
9514
9114
914
814
9/14
9/14
M4
914
9114
914
9114
914
914
914
9/14
9114
9/14
914
914
9/14
9/14
9/14
9/14
914
914
9114
9114
914
9/14
9/14
9714
914
9/14
9/14

5.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
4.00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
0.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
21.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
4,00
2.00
5.00
0.0¢
20.00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

10/13
10/13
106/13
10/13
10/13
10/13
1013
16/13
10713
1013

10113
10113
10113
10/13
10113
10713
10113
10/13
1013
10/13
10/13
10/13
10413
1013
10M13
1013
10413
1013
10713
1013
1013
10M13
10/13
10013
10113
10/13
10/13
i06/13
10/13
10113
106113
10/13
10/13
10113
10113
10/13
10433
10/33
10113
10113
10013
10/13
10/13
1013
10M13
10113
1013
10113
1013
10/13
10/13
1013
10/13
10/13

5.00
10.00
5.00
20.00
4,00
10.00
15.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
21.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
70.00
5.00
20.00
5.00
1.00
10.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
25.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
10.00

5.00
5.00
2.00
20.00
10.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
0.00
20,00
4.00
5.00
5.00
5.00



